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University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)  (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-I Exam.A2024
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10477 5297GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

8084

2393

3798

1499

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

   7,538

     546

   2,210

     183

Appeared

3644

154

1417

82

Passed

48.34

28.21

64.12

44.81

%age
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TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  46.98

  62.64

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 050.56


