Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-I Exam.A2024

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL) (REGULAR CANDIDATES)

Exam	Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD Associate Degree in Arts	Girls	7,538	3644	48.34
	Boys	546	154	28.21
	TOTAL:	8084	3798	46.98
BSC-AD Associate Degree in Science	Girls	2,210	1417	64.12
	Boys	183	82	44.81
	TOTAL:	2393	1499	62.64
	GRAND TOTAL:	10477	5297	050.56

^{***} END OF REPORT ***